PRODUCT OVERVIEW
© 2019 ARRIS Enterprises, LLC. All rights reserved.
The DSR-7400 HD Series is ARRIS’s next generation commercial satellite receiver/transcoder platform engineered for cost-
effective ultra high density transcoding.  Available models include the DSR-7403 with capacity for 3 HD and 3 SD transcoded
outputs, DSR-7406 with capacity for 6 HD and 6 SD transcoded outputs and DSR-7412 with capacity for 12 HD and 12 SD
transcoded outputs.
Support for HEVC and MPEG-4 video compression inputs combined with DVB-S2, DVB-S2x and 8PSK Turbocode demodulation
enables full compatibility with the latest satellite distribution networks.  The flexibility offered by 4 active RF tuners with retune

DSR-7400 HD Series
DSR-7400 HD SERIES REAR PANEL
MODEL AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
DSR-7403 596913-001-00
3 channel commercial IRD/Transcoder shipped with 1
transcoding license and capacity to license up to 2 additional
HD/SD output transcoding channels.
DSR-7406 614826-001-00
6 channel commercial IRD/Transcoder shipped with 4
transcoding licenses and capacity to license up to 2 additional
HD/SD output transcoding channels.
DSR-7412 596916-001-00
12 channel  commercial IRD/Transcoder shipped with 10
transcoding licenses and capacity to license up to 2 additional
HD/SD output transcoding channels
DSR-7400 Receiver Channel
License
599039-001-00
Channel upgrade license.  Includes 1 channel of HD to HD and
SD transcoding